I.C. 1 - Ferrara

Dipendente

BICEGO DANIELA
CUCCURULLO GINEVRA
PITRELLA SALVATORE
D'AMICO CLAUDIA
REGINA MIKAELA
TAGLIATI ALESSIA

LA TORRE ANNA RITA
ROSATTI ELEONORA
ALBIERI SOFIA

DALLE MOLLE EMMA

Cdc

BCGDNL64P46G467A ADEE
CCCGVR72D56F839) ADEE
PTRSVT72R31D960I ADEE
DMCCLD68P59F839D ADEE
RGNMKL86R65L418V ADEE
TGLLSS72S48D548C ADEE
LTRNRT81D68H926M ADEE
RSTLNR82M57G916K ADEE
LBRSFO93L66D548Q ADEE

DLLMME94E62M172V ADEE

Prospetto punteggi Graduatoria Soprannumerari Scuola Primaria - 2024/2025

A

384.00

216.00

180.00

156.00

120.00

48.00

48.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

Anzianita di servizio
B C D E
28.00 61.00 10.00
32.00 49.00
26.00 6.00
12.00 22.00
18.00 10.00
15.00 6.00
14.00
18.00
6.00

6.00

Esigenze di famiglia

A

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

B

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

C

D

Titoli Generali

A B C D E F G

12.00
12.00
12.00
1.00 5.00
5.00 3.00 5.00 1.00
5.00
12.00 5.00
12.00 1.00
12.00

H

Anz

483.00

297.00

212.00

190.00

148.00

69.00

62.00

42.00

30.00

30.00

Totali

Fam
6.00
6.00

10.00
6.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Gen Tot
12.00 501.00
12.00 315.00
12.00 234.00
6.00 202.00
10.00 168.00
5.00 74.00
62.00
17.00 59.00
13.00 53.00

12.00 52.00
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